

#### 2020 Women of Achievement Awards Luncheon

May 12, 2020, Ritz-Carlton 11:45 A.M.

# Sponsorship Opportunities

## Platinum Sponsor - \$10,000 (\$8,800 tax-deductible)

- Recognition in all publicity sent to KMOX, the ST. LOUIS POST-DISPATCH, the LADUE NEWS
  and other media
- Listing on the luncheon invitation and printed program
- Recognition at the luncheon in the video presentation and by personal introduction
- Opportunity for you or your representative to serve on the Final Selection Committee in February to choose the 2020 Women of Achievement
- Logo and listing on the Women of Achievement website at www.woastl.org
- One prominently located table of ten at the awards luncheon on May 14, 2020
- An invitation to a Sponsor Recognition Lunch in Spring 2020
- Recognition and listing on all Women of Achievement e-blasts and newsletters
- Link from Women of Achievement website to Sponsor's corporate website

## **Gold Sponsor - \$5,000** (\$4,400 tax-deductible)

- Recognition in all publicity sent to KMOX, the ST. LOUIS POST-DISPATCH, the LADUE NEWS and other media
- Listing on the luncheon invitation and printed program
- Recognition at the luncheon in the video presentation and by personal introduction
- Opportunity for you or your representative to serve on the Final Selection Committee in January to choose the 2020 Women of Achievement
- Logo and listing on the Women of Achievement website at www.woastl.org
- One prominently located table of ten at the awards luncheon on May 14, 2020
- An invitation to a Sponsor Recognition Lunch in Spring 2020
- Recognition and listing on all Women of Achievement e-blasts and newsletters
- Link from Women of Achievement website to Sponsor's corporate website

### **Silver Sponsor - \$2,500** (\$2,260 tax-deductible)

- Recognition in all publicity sent to KMOX, the ST. LOUIS POST-DISPATCH, the LADUE NEWS and other media
- Listing on the luncheon invitation and printed program
- Recognition at the luncheon in the video presentation and by personal introduction
- Logo and listing on the Women of Achievement website at www.woastl.org
- Four reservations at the awards luncheon on May 14, 2020
- An invitation to a Sponsor Recognition Lunch in Spring 2020
- Recognition and listing on all Women of Achievement e-blasts and newsletters
- Link from Women of Achievement website to Sponsor's corporate website

#### **Bronze Sponsor - \$1,250** (\$1,130 tax-deductible)

- Listing on the luncheon invitation and printed program
- Recognition at the luncheon in the video presentation
- Listing on the Women of Achievement website at www.woastl.org
- An invitation to a Sponsor Recognition Lunch in Spring 2020
- Two reservations at the awards luncheon on May 14, 2020
- Recognition and listing on all Women of Achievement e-blasts and newsletters

Women of Achievement, a 501©3 organization, is the oldest continuing program in our region whose sole mission is to recognize and honor the commitment and dedication of women volunteers in the St. Louis region



Celebrating 65 years

# 2020 Women of Achievement Awards Luncheon

May 12, 2020 Ritz-Carlton – Clayton, MO 11:45 A.M.

Platinum Sponsor	\$10,000		
Gold Sponsor	\$5,000		
Silver Sponsor	\$2,500		
Bronze Sponsor	\$1,250		
Contact Name:	_	Phone:	
Contact Title:			
Email:		Fax:	
Company Recognition Lis	sting:		
My company/organization cannot accept tickets with this sponsorship.			

For inclusion in printed material, please return by March 1, 2020

Please make check payable to: Women of Achievement

Return to:

Gwendolyn Packnett, PhD, President Women of Achievement 317 North Central St. Louis, MO 63366

Phone: 314-378-7016 Email: mariannunn@yahoo.com

Thank you for supporting Women of Achievement!